
Great Commission Association of Southern Baptist Churches 
2022 Supply Preaching List 
 
Name City Language Phone Email  
Se J. Won Hollister English, Korean (408) 569-7147 sej.won@gcasbc.org 

 
Harrison Chang San Jose English (408) 806-7781 Harrison.chang@gcasbc.org  

 
Frank Ciprian San Jose Spanish, English (408) 355-5493 pstrcip@comcast.net  

 

 

mailto:sej.won@gcasbc.org
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Bob Lee Milpitas English (408) 406-4000 pboblee@gmail.com  

 
Jennard Cahotal Milpitas English  (408) 799-6774 jennard.cahatol@gmail.com   

 
Raud De Silva San Jose English, Tagalog  (707) 631-5187 Raud2013fact@gmail.com  

 
Kwong Yip  
(Brother K) 

San Jose English, 
Cantonese 

(415) 203-0453 kboungs@gmail.com  
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Oscar Bauer San Jose Spanish (408) 712-2879 mroscarbauer@gmail.com  

 
Juan Perdomo San Jose Spanish (408) 910-4892 jfperdomojc@gmail.com  

 
Mike Z  Fremont English, Dari (916) 413-1486 Mike.christian2024@gmail.com   
Abel Sanchez, Jr.           Watsonville English & 

Spanish  
(831) 331-6194   

Michael Johnson Santa Cruz English  (831) 431-0807 Mikey26johnson@gmail.com   
Jonathan Puscizna Santa Cruz English  (209) 765-05 jpuscizn@ucsc.edu   
Jafet Hernandez    San Jose English & Spanish  (408) 412-4292   

 
Antonio Tipaz  San Jose  Spanish   (415) 678-6962     
Marco Villatoro       San Jose Spanish (408) 813-3924   
Jovel Silva              San Jose Spanish     408-209-6296    
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Mike Stewart Gilroy English (408) 710-7944 mike.stewart@gcasbc.org  

 
Santiago Rodriguez Morgan Hill Spanish, English (832) 744-6644 santiago.rodriguez@gcasbc.org  

 
Porter Wells Prunedale English (831) 809-0426 porter8931@att.net 
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Bobby Wagner Gilroy English (408) 710-9233 allforjesusca@yahoo.com  

 
Chris Smith Santa Maria English, Spanish (713) 289-4087 chris.smith@gcasbc.org 

 
Tom Williams Nipomo English  (805) 680-4153 pasttomw@aol.com  
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Gary Lorence Los Osos English (406) 249-8291 gjlorence@yahoo.com  

 
California Southern 
Baptist Convention 
(CSBC) 

Fresno --- (559) 256-0848 
 

rneighbour@csbc.com 
(Ralph Neighbour) 

 
Francis Camacho Morgan Hill English (408) 826-2395 pastorcamacho@hotmail.com 

 
 

Great Commission Association  
17705 Hale Ave. Building H, Suite 2.  Morgan Hill, CA 95037 
(408) 748-3500    www.gcasbc.org  
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